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VJEŽBE SE ODRŽAVAJU U LABORATORIJU ZA ALATNE STROJEVE
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	PONEDJELJAK
	UTORAK
	SRIJEDA
	ČETVRTAK
	PETAK
	08:00h

	
	
	 
	TEHNOLOGIJA 1           19.12.2017. INŽMAT-1
02.01.2018. INŽMAT-2
	 
	TEHNOLOGIJA 1 21.12.2017. PROCEN-3  04.01.2018. PROCEN-4
	TEHNOLOGIJA 1
22.12.2017. KONSTR-2  05.01.2018. KONSTR-1
	

	
	09:00h
	
	
	
	
	
	09:00h

	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	
	10:00h
	
	
	
	
	
	10:00h

	
	
	 
	TEHNOLOGIJA I, 19.12.2017. PROCEN-2
02.01.2018. PROCEN-1  
	 
	TEHNOLOGIJA 1 21.12.2017. PROCEN-5  04.01.2018. PROCEN-6
	TEHNOLOGIJA1
 22.12.2017. KONSTR-4  05.01.2018. KONSTR-3
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	TEHNOLOGIJA I, 19.12.2017. RAČINŽ-1
02.01.2018. RAČINŽ-2  
	 
	 
	TEHNOLOGIJA 1
 22.12.2017.  BRODODSTROJ
05.01.2018. INŽMAT-3
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	PROIZVODNE TEHNOLOGIJE 1          18.12.2017.  INDINŽ-2    
	
	 
	 PROIZVODNE TEHNOLOGIJE 1        21.12.2017.  INDINŽ-1
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	TEHNOLOGIJA I 20.12.2017. KONSTR-6 
03.01.2018. KONSTR-5 
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KOLOKVIJ ĆE SE ODRŽATI 10.01.2018.
